Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Coloured Horses And Ponies

From (152) Colt, Filly Or Gelding Foal, Riding And Traditional Type.

To (156) RWAS rosette and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this Section. RWAS rosette
and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

Class 152

Place

Class 153

Place

Class 154

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Colt, Filly Or Gelding Foal, Riding And Traditional Type.

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor

Mrs Lynn Scott

Mr Julian Walters

Mr Thomas Partridge

Mrs Claire Edwards

Mr Roland Williams

Miss Leah Roberts

Catalogue
779
784
776
769
786

777

Animal Name

LYNUCK LOOK AT ME

BLACKERTOR BUREAUCRAT

AKA LIGHTING BOLT

MAESYGOLLEN SCALLYWAGG

TIRLAS MR HARRY

LLIWYN TYWYSOGES NALA

Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding, Riding and Traditional Type.

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor

Ms Marta Kucharczyk

Miss Natalie Dark - Harry

Mr & Mrs Richard & Tammy Burge
Miss Jenna L Dart

Richard & Jean Evans

Mr Reece Bentley

Catalogue
800
790
788
791
794

787

Animal Name

MIDNIGHT DREAMER

LOGIN THUNDER BOLT

MOORFARM BANDSMAN

LLAFAR TRULLY SCRUMPTIOUS

YSTWYTH SPECIAL K

KING OF DIAMONDS

CHAPS (UK) OPEN YOUNGSTOCK QUALIFIER



Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mrs Lynn Scott 779 LYNUCK LOOK AT ME

2 Ms Marta Kucharczyk 800 MIDNIGHT DREAMER

Class 155 BRITISH SKEWBALD & PIEBALD ASSOCIATION ROSETTE - for the

highest placed BSPA member in each class.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
No Results
Class 156 RWAS rosette and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this Section.

RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mrs Lynn Scott 779 LYNUCK LOOK AT ME

2 Ms Marta Kucharczyk 800 MIDNIGHT DREAMER



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Welsh Part-bred

From (157) Colt, Filly Or Gelding Foal, Calculated At Maturity Not Exceeding 148cm.

To (161) RWAS rosette, WPCS Bronze Medal and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this
Section. RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24
Class 157 Colt, Filly Or Gelding Foal, Calculated At Maturity Not Exceeding
148cm.
Held (26 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mrs Jane E Mabbett 820 HIGHMEAD AS ROYAL AS CAN BE
2 Mr & Mrs L Partridge 824 ROSEDALE DEMELZA
3 Mr Dylan Davies 810 DALYS GYPSY QUEEN
4 Miss Eirian Wyn Williams 828 RIANWYN PRINCE LOUIS
5 Mrs Janet Nicholls 823 PENVOSE LADY SAMANTHA
6 Mr Duncan Harold Mckenzie-Tolhurst 822 MENEDH SPRING STORM
Class 158 Colt, Filly Or Gelding Foal, Calculated At Maturity To Exceed 148cm.
Held (26 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mr Eurig Eynon 833 HATTERALL MONCLER
2 Mrs Alison T Lindley-Harden 838 BARDWELL LORD GAYLE
3 Mr & Mrs Geraint & Jess Hughes 835 NANTSHAN ROYAL ATTRACTION
4 Mr & Mrs Geraint & Jess Hughes 836 NANTSHAN SUPERNOVA
5 Miss N Bond 830 CWMPLAS CELTIC-TEMPTRESS

6 Miss Kris Osbourne 774 PENMAWDDWY PRIME DESIGN



Class 159 Yearling Colt, Filly Or Gelding, Calculated At Maturity Not To Exceed
148cm.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mrs Sarah Baker 840 COPYBUSH TIME LORD
2 Mr & Mr Mathew & Adrian Everitt & Chapman 842 BROOKVALE ROYAL

APPOINTMENT

3 Mr & Mrs Richard & Tammy Burge 788 MOORFARM BANDSMAN

4 Mrs Julia Owen 847 DERW DREAM BOY

5 Mr Julian Walters 806 BLACKERTOR BALLERINA

6 Mr John Williams 852 LLANWARNE MISS CANDY
Class 160 Yearling Colt, Filly Or Gelding, Calculated At Maturity To Exceed
148cm.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mrs Lucy Griffiths 853 PENSTRUMBLY VALENTINO

2 Richard & Jean Evans 794 YSTWYTH SPECIAL K

3 Mrs Glenys Owen 856 ABERMENAI PRINCESS JASMINE
4 Mrs Glenys Owen 855 ABERMENAI JULIA

5 Miss Jenna L Dart 791 LLAFAR TRULLY SCRUMPTIOUS
6 Mrs Sarah Friswell 795 LOGIN DIAMOND DANCER
Class 161 RWAS rosette, WPCS Bronze Medal and £100 for the Champion

Exhibit in this Section. RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mrs Sarah Baker 840 COPYBUSH TIME LORD

2 Mrs Lucy Griffiths 853 PENSTRUMBLY VALENTINO



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Welsh Mountain Ponies

From (162) Colt Foal.

To (166) RWAS rosette, WPCS Bronze Medal and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this
Section. RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Class 162 Colt Foal.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mrs Jane Wales 890 SPRINGLANE DRAGOON

2 Mr Stewart Franklin 866 SARUM RED KNIGHT

3 Mrs J & K Williams & Bodily 893 GLEBEDALE JUMANIJI

4 Mrs Kath Owen - Lilley 882 KATOMS CAPPUCCHINO

5 Mrs S Hoyle and A Wright 872 LINGARDSWOOD PANTHERA

6 Mr S Anderson 859 THISTLEDOWN BOW STREET RUNNER
Class 163 Filly Or Gelding Foal.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mark & Liz Kilbey 918 IDYLLIC GLAMORIZE

2 Miss Lowri Elizabeth Reed 925 TYNGWNDWN FLOWERGIRL
3 Mrs J & K Williams & Bodily 938 GLEBEDALE SANCERRE

4 Mrs Joan Eggleton 907 HOPE QUEEN OF HEARTS

5 Miss Marged Simons 928 FIELDCOTE FEDORA

6 Mrs Liesl Burt 904 WENSLEY MORWENA

Class 164 Yearling Colt.



Place

Class 165

Place

Class 166

Place

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor

Mr Rod J H Lewis

Mrs Eleri Wyn Jenkins
Miss Emma Whitemore
Mrs H Dohan

Miss Georgia Crouchman

Mr Stewart Franklin

Yearling Filly or Gelding.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Exhibitor

Catalogue
955
951
961
945
944

948

Catalogue

Daniel Thomas & Ashley Williamson & Oldroyd

Mr Stewart Franklin
Mrs Ceri Fell

Miss N Bond

Mrs Christine Allwood

Mrs Wendy Lowe - Barnes

971

968

964

962

976

Animal Name

CWMMEUDWY BONWR

CANTRE I DO

SPRINGFORGE THE GAMBLER

WAXWING PASSPORT

IDYLLIC PERSEUS

SARUM RENOIOR

Animal Name

980 DANASH CAPARO

SARUM POLLYANNA

GLEBEDALE MYSTIQUE

MENAI SEREN CHLOE

CHROYLI CYBILLS WONDERLAND

FOUROAKS CARMELLIA

RWAS rosette, WPCS Bronze Medal and £100 for the Champion
Exhibit in this Section. RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor
Mark & Liz Kilbey

Mr Rod J H Lewis

Catalogue
918

955

Animal Name

IDYLLIC GLAMORIZE

CWMMEUDWY BONWR



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Welsh Ponies

From (167) Colt Foal.

To (171) RWAS rosette, WPCS Bronze Medal and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this

Section. RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Class 167 Colt Foal.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue
1 Ms Alison Wright 1010

2 Mr G Williams 1008

3 Mrs Janet Mansfield 999

4 Mr & Mrs Kevin & Nicola Morgan 1000

5 Ms J Newton 1001

6 Mr Kevin Walker 1006
Class 168 Filly Or Gelding Foal.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue
1 MrW A & LJ Owen 1031
2 Mr & Mrs K & P Thomas 1036
3 Mrs K A Howarth 1026
4 Mrs Mandy Jones 1028
5 Mr & Mrs J C James 1027
6 Mrs HS & Y Davies & Grota 1017

Class 169 Yearling Colt.

Animal Name

LINKSBURY PETER PAN

MOELGARNEDD STACCATO

CADLANVALLEY MASTERCLASS

YSTRADCOTHI REGAL PRINCE

WAXWING ARKWRIGHT

BRYNOFFA SENSATION

Animal Name

GREIGIAU SPRING BABYCHAM

CADLANVALLEY FINESSE

FOURGATES DELIGHT

HENIARTH STARLETTA

SIANWOOD SUPASUNDAE

CADLANVALLEY SERENADE



Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mrs Beth Loisil 1049 KALLARD LOVESTRUCK

2 Mrs Janet Mansfield 1050 JANPETE CLASS ACT

3 Mr Sandy Anderson 1040 THISTLEDOWN AIR EXPRESS
4 Mr & Mrs L E & M A Bigley FRAgS 1042 LLANARTH CELLO

5 Mr E. LI. Hughes 1047 TREFLAN EILIO

Class 170 Yearling Filly or Gelding.

Held (26 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Messrs CE R & M E W Tamplin 1064 GRIASHALL LE CUCKOO

2 Mrs Lynneann Cameron 1051 GOLDENWOOD GEORGIE GIRL
3 Miss J Hansford 1056 LAITHEHILL POLONAISE

4 Miss Emma Louise Davies 1053 TYNYFAOH APRIL SHOWERS

5 Miss Liane Evans 1054 WAXWING SEA CORAL

6 Miss Eirian Wyn Williams 1066 MELAU SKY

Class 171 RWAS rosette, WPCS Bronze Medal and £100 for the Champion

Exhibit in this Section. RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

Held (26 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Messrs CE R & M E W Tamplin 1064 GRIASHALL LE CUCKOO

2 Mrs Beth Loisil 1049 KALLARD LOVESTRUCK



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Sport Horses

From (172) Colt Or Filly Or Gelding Foal.

To (174) RWAS rosette and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this Section. RWAS rosette
and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Class 172 Colt Or Filly Or Gelding Foal.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mrs Leander Walton 1075 COSETTE'S PROSPECT

2 Mr Richard Haydn Thomas 1074 COLORADO IV

3 Mrs Teleri Humphreys 1070 PEMBOLE JUST ME

4 Mr Huw D Gruffydd 1068 CAEREINI HELOGORIJYS
5 Miss Gwenno Jones 1071 TYNY WERN MACSEN

6 Mr Dorian Lloyd 1072 PERTHOG GOLD DIGGER
Class 173 Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding to make a Sport Horse.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Mr Robert Scrine 1089 MA LARKIN

2 Ms Marta Kucharczyk 800 MIDNIGHT DREAMER

3 Richard & Jean Evans 794 YSTWYTH SPECIAL K

4 Mr & Mrs C W Rees 1088 HEATHERTON LITTLE TED
5 Mr & Mrs Malcolm Jones 1084 BATTLES GENT

6 Mrs Lucy Griffiths 853 PENSTRUMBLY VALENTINO



Class 174 RWAS rosette and £100 for the Champion Exhibit in this Section.
RWAS rosette and £50 for the Reserve Champion.

Held (27 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mr Robert Scrine 1089 MA LARKIN

2 Mrs Leander Walton 1075 COSETTE'S PROSPECT



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

From (175) Colt Foal.

To (179) Champion Exhibit

Class 175

Place

Class 176

Place

Class 177

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Colt Foal.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Exhibitor Catalogue

Mr Andrew & Richard Thomas & Pittman1115

Mrs Jo Swift 1113
Bethan Jayne Davies 1097
Mrs Yvonne Roberts 1112
Costello Family 1095

Mrs Shan Islyn Powell Jones and Dr Dora Wyn Jones

Filly Or Gelding Foal.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Exhibitor Catalogue
Mr Richard Francis 1129
Mr & Miss J & H Davies & Bennett 1126
Mr Gareth Thomas 1157

Mrs Shan Islyn Powell Jones and Dr Dora Wyn Jones
Mr & Mrs G O Williams 1163

Miss Sarah Butterworth 1121

Yearling Colt.

Division Horses:- Welsh Ponies (Cob Type)

Animal Name

TYNTYLA MAN'O' WAR

BRYNFA TRIPLE CROWN

DAFREN TOM JONES

BODERNOG OH MY GOLD

BLUEHAVEN EVANESCENCE

1107 BRYNSEION RED KNIGHT

Animal Name

MAES Y MOR WELSH DOLL

POPSTERS STORYTIME

ALGARTH EVE

1142 THISTLEDOWN VALKYRIE

CARLESS OCEANA

STAFFORTH FIRST EDITION



Place

Class 178

Place

Class 179

Place

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Exhibitor Catalogue
Mr & Mrs J H & G O Williams 1173
Mr & Mrs T & K Fuller 1166
Mrs Anne Sharples 1172
Mrs Stacey Rodgers 1171
Mr Gordon Campbell 1165
Mr & Mrs R & B H Reipen 1170

Yearling Filly or Gelding.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Exhibitor Catalogue
Mrs Ceri Fell 1178
Mrs Lisa Barsoum-Allen 1175

Mr Ryan Wilson and Miss Gemma Morris1190

Mr Christopher Huw Smith 1185
Mr Glyn Anderson 1174
Miss Olivia Beaumont 1176

Champion Exhibit

Held (27 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor Catalogue
Mrs Ceri Fell 1178

Mr Richard Francis 1129

Animal Name

CARLESS ROLEX

SHANKLY THE ALMIGHITY

ANIME CHARMER

CROSLYN DAFYDD

RHYD-DDU MR HARDY

THREE - B ROYAL FLASH

Animal Name

BRYNSEION RED HOT GOSSIP

DROGEDA RED ROSE

ORMOND ROSE GOLD

EVDYL ULANA

TYNTYLA PRINCESS LEIA

PENCAMPWR GINGER SPICE

Animal Name

BRYNSEION RED HOT GOSSIP

MAES Y MOR WELSH DOLL



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Welsh Cobs

From (180) Colt Foal.
To (184) Champion Exhibit

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Class 180 Colt Foal.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Glanhayl Stud 1201 PERTHOG GAME MASTER

2 Miss Lucinda Levinge 1207 BROADLEY XAVIER

3 Mr Clifford John Merrick 1213 BRYNITHON DOMINATOR

4 Mr Eurig Eynon 1199 HATTERALL EMPEROR

5 Mr Jesse Penfold 1216 LLWYNHYWEL NEBUCHADNEZZAR
6 Mr Melvyn Jones 1206 DEYTHEUR TEMPTATION

Class 181 Filly Or Gelding Foal.

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name

1 Jones Family 1248 FRONARTH TOP MODEL

2 Mr Andrew Thomas 1258 CAEDERWEN MATILDA

3 Miss Stephanie Edwards 1230 LONDON TOTAL TEMPTRESS
4 Mr R G V Williams 1265 RHYDEILIAN XERENA

5 Mrs Wendy Ennion 1231 COLDWELL PRINCESS ROYAL
6 Davies & Evans Arthen Stud 1224 ARTHEN LODES LON

Class 182 Yearling Colt.



Place

Class 183

Place

Class 184

Place

Held (27 Nov 2018)

Exhibitor

Mr Mark Swistun

Mr Steve Patch and Mr Kevin Howdle
Mr Gwilym Howatson

Mrs Wendy Ennion

Mr Mark W Roberts

Mr John Haywood

Yearling Filly or Gelding.

Held (27 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor

Mr Jesse Penfold

Mr Gwilym Howatson

Mr Dennis Evans

Mr Jen Pugh

MrR G & S W McNeal

Mr John Elgan Evans

Champion Exhibit

Held (27 Nov 2018)
Exhibitor
Jones Family

Mr Mark Swistun

Catalogue
1275
1272
1271
1268
1274

1270

Catalogue
1291
1286
1282
1292
1290

1283

Catalogue
1248

1275

Animal Name

LLANMORLAIS DXNAMO

RIDGEHILL LORD LUTHER

SANGRUG SAM-I-AM

COLDWELL MOULIN MAGIC

GELER CADOG

FOURWAYS PRINCE

Animal Name

LLWYNHYWELL CRACKLING ROSE

HAIGHMOOR MAGICAL LADY

DONALLT THE REAL CHARMER

JENISTER CARIAD

BRYNCENDL ELEN

EGLWYSFACH NANSI

Animal Name

FRONARTH TOP MODEL

LLANMORLAIS DXNAMO



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Welsh Championship

From (185) Supreme Champion
To (185) Supreme Champion

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Class 185 Supreme Champion

Held (27 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue  Animal Name
1 Mark & Liz Kilbey 918 IDYLLIC GLAMORIZE

2 Jones Family 1248 FRONARTH TOP MODEL



Exhibitor Awards For 2018 Winter Fair

Division Horses:- Supreme Championship

From (186) Supreme Champion
To (186) Supreme Champion

06 Dec 2018 at 09:24

Class 186 Supreme Champion

Held (27 Nov 2018)
Place Exhibitor Catalogue
1 Mrs Ceri Fell 1178

2 Mr Robert Scrine 1089

Animal Name

BRYNSEION RED HOT GOSSIP

MA LARKIN



